
Bane Navn Licens Klub Snit Hdcp.

1

1 Tom Thorgersen 050467-TOTH RBK 90 160 35

2 Jannik Madsen 170803-JAMA Silkeborg Bowling Team 164 35

2 Erik Poulsen 180547-ERPO RBK 90 133 45

3 Jonas Dons 200101-JODO Stars and Strikes 198 0

3 Alex Hansson 290489-ALHA RBK 90 172 25

4 Peter Thomassen 170177-PETH RBK 90 177 25

4 Thomas Buchart Andersen 220686-THAN BK Skive 170 25

5 Daniel Gaardbo Nielsen 060397-DANI Hjørring BC 185 15

5 Benny Leif Faurby 160149-BEFA Hjørring BC 163 35
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Bane Navn Licens Klub Snit Hdcp.

1 Jannik Madsen 170803-JAMA Silkeborg Bowling Team 164 35

1 Erik Poulsen 180547-ERPO RBK 90 133 45

2 Thomas Buchart Andersen 220686-THAN BK Skive 170 25

2 Ana Jensen 110964-ANJE RBK 90 146 45

3 Allan Kehlet 261157-ALKE Sydjysk Bowlingteam 190 15

3 Kurt Kikkenborg Gaundorf 080456-KUGA Sydjysk Bowlingteam 182 25

4 Alex Hansson 290489-ALHA RBK 90 172 25

4 Jonas Dons 200101-JODO Stars and Strikes 198 0

5 Peter Thomassen 170177-PETH RBK 90 177 25

5

6 Daniel Gaardbo Nielsen 060397-DANI Hjørring BC 185 15

6 Benny Leif Faurby 160149-BEFA Hjørring BC 163 35
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18. april KL. 11.00

18. april KL. 12.00



Bane Navn Licens Klub Snit Hdcp.

1

1

2 Daniel Gaardbo Nielsen 060397-DANI Hjørring BC 185 15

2 Benny Leif Faurby 160149-BEFA Hjørring BC 163 35

3 Thomas Buchart Andersen 220686-THAN BK Skive 170 25

3 Ana Jensen 110964-ANJE RBK 90 146 45

4 Tonny Mikkelsen 190960-TOMI BK Skive 153 45

4 Frederik Mikkelsen 281196-FRMI BK Skive 159 35

5 Arne Hansen 130952-ARHA RBK 90 174 25

5 Elin Hansen 030851-ELHA RBK 90 171 25

6 Peter Thomassen 170177-PETH RBK 90 177 25

6 Alex Hansson 290489-ALHA RBK 90 172 25

7 Minoru Saito 091150-MISA Stars and Strikes 137 45

7 Malene Uglsøe Køhler 150591-MAKØ Trekanten KIF 191 15
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Bane Navn Licens Klub Snit Hdcp.

1 Egon Jannik Sørensen 300458-EGSØ Enghaven 175 25

1 Niklas Jannik Sørensen 151100-NISØ Enghaven 188 15

2 Jonas Dons 200101-JODO Stars and Strikes 198 0

2

3 Minoru Saito 091150-MISA Stars and Strikes 137 45

3 Malene Uglsøe Køhler 150591-MAKØ Trekanten KIF 191 15

4 Torben Jørgensen 140284-TOJØ BK Outsiders 195 0

4 Ulrik Nielsen 201173-ULNI BK Outsiders 190 15

5 Stine Jensen 210380-STJE BK Outsiders 150 45

5 Ole Jensen 210665-OLJE BK Outsiders 179 25

6 Ana Jensen 110964-ANJE RBK 90 146 45

6

7 Arne Hansen 130952-ARHA RBK 90 174 25

7 Elin Hansen 030851-ELHA RBK 90 171 25
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18. april KL. 13.00

18. april KL. 14.00



Bane Navn Licens Klub Snit Hdcp.

1

1

2 Egon Jannik Sørensen 300458-EGSØ Enghaven 175 25

2 Niklas Jannik Sørensen 151100-NISØ Enghaven 188 15

3 Jan Bjørn Johansen 260854-JAJO BK Lindenlund 140 45

3 Kim Schmidt 200266-KISC BK Lindenlund 133 45

4

4

5 Thomas Buchart Andersen 220686-THAN BK Skive 170 25

5 Egon Pedersen 280553-EGPE FBK Hammel 168 35

6 Tonny Mikkelsen 190960-TOMI BK Skive 153 45

6 Frederik Mikkelsen 281196-FRMI BK Skive 159 35

7 Bjarne D Nielsen 041259-BJNI RBK 90 169 35

7 Jonas Dons 200101-JODO Stars and Strikes 198 0

8 Dieter Jepsen 120154-DIJE BK Sydvesten 183 25

8 Rene W. Olsen 030674-REOL BK Sydvesten 154 45

9 Karin Møller Nielsen 090262-KANI RBK 90 143 45

9 Kaja Jørgensen U-Licens U-Licens 25

10 Jane Pedersen 181147-JAPE RBK 90 149 45
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12

Bane Navn Licens Klub Snit Hdcp.

1 Torben Jørgensen 140284-TOJØ BK Outsiders 195 0

1 Ulrik Nielsen 201173-ULNI BK Outsiders 190 15

2 Allan Kehlet 261157-ALKE Sydjysk Bowlingteam 190 15

2 Kurt Kikkenborg Gaundorf 080456-KUGA Sydjysk Bowlingteam 182 25

3 Stine Jensen 210380-STJE BK Outsiders 150 45

3 Ole Jensen 210665-OLJE BK Outsiders 179 25

4 Jan Bjørn Johansen 260854-JAJO BK Lindenlund 140 45

4 Kim Schmidt 200266-KISC BK Lindenlund 133 45

5 Sonja Nielsen 290151-SONI BK Lindenlund 145 45

5 Annette Nielsen 140970-ANNI BK Lindenlund 156 35

6 Jacob Borgen Larsen 100990-JALA BK Nordkraft 190 15

6 Egon Pedersen 280553-EGPE FBK Hammel 168 35

7 Tonny Mikkelsen 190960-TOMI BK Skive 153 45

7 Frederik Mikkelsen 281196-FRMI BK Skive 159 35

8 Niklas Jannik Sørensen 151100-NISØ Enghaven 188 15

8 Egon Jannik Sørensen 300458-EGSØ Enghaven 175 25

9 Dieter Jepsen 120154-DIJE BK Sydvesten 183 25

9 Rene W. Olsen 030674-REOL BK Sydvesten 154 45

10 Gunnar Pedersen 140277-GUPE Skjern BC 162 35

10 Conny Christensen 140263-COCH Skjern BC 138 45

11 Erling Tang Sørensen 210264-ERSØ Skjern BC 138 45

11 Minoru Saito 091150-MISA Stars and Strikes 137 45

12 Thomas Buchart Andersen 220686-THAN BK Skive 170 25

12 Bjarne D Nielsen 041259-BJNI RBK 90 169 35

18. april KL. 16.00

18. april KL. 15.00



Bane Navn Licens Klub Snit Hdcp.

1 Jan G Ravn 100467-JARA RBK 90 171 25

1

2 Torben Jørgensen 140284-TOJØ BK Outsiders 195 0

2 Ulrik Nielsen 201173-ULNI BK Outsiders 190 15

3 Allan Kehlet 261157-ALKE Sydjysk Bowlingteam 190 15

3 Kurt Kikkenborg Gaundorf 080456-KUGA Sydjysk Bowlingteam 182 25

4 Stine Jensen 210380-STJE BK Outsiders 150 45

4 Ole Jensen 210665-OLJE BK Outsiders 179 25

5 Jan Bjørn Johansen 260854-JAJO BK Lindenlund 140 45

5 Kim Schmidt 200266-KISC BK Lindenlund 133 45

6 Sonja Nielsen 290151-SONI BK Lindenlund 145 45

6 Annette Nielsen 140970-ANNI BK Lindenlund 156 35

7 Jacob Borgen Larsen 100990-JALA BK Nordkraft 190 15

7 Egon Pedersen 280553-EGPE FBK Hammel 168 35

8 Tonny Mikkelsen 190960-TOMI BK Skive 153 45

8 Frederik Mikkelsen 281196-FRMI BK Skive 159 35

9 Niklas Jannik Sørensen 151100-NISØ Enghaven 188 15

9 Egon Jannik Sørensen 300458-EGSØ Enghaven 175 25

10 Jonas Dons 200101-JODO Stars and Strikes 198 0

10 Malene Uglsøe Køhler 150591-MAKØ Trekanten KIF 191 15

11 Gunnar Pedersen 140277-GUPE Skjern BC 162 35

11 Conny Christensen 140263-COCH Skjern BC 138 45

12 Erling Tang Sørensen 210264-ERSØ Skjern BC 138 45

12 Thomas Buchart Andersen 220686-THAN BK Skive 170 25

18. april KL. 17.00


